Geared
Potentiometers
Wirewound
Series PD2310
Special features
• very small dimensions
• 1 x 106 movements
• excellent linearity ±0.15 %

Electrical connections gold plated
Subject to changes
Order designations /
Abbreviations
5A: connecting side pin
MB: bushing
M10 x 0.75, axis Ø 6 mm,
with slot
UK: imperial thread UNEF
3/8”, axis Ø 6.35 mm, with
slot
FK: imperial thread 3/8” with
pilot diameter, axis Ø 6.35
mm with slot
Included in delivery
1 nut M10 x 0.75
or 3/8” UNEF
1 serrated washer 3/8”
Recommended accessories
Process-controlled indicators
MAP... with display,
Signal conditioner MUP... for
standardized output signals